
Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Girls - Hamilton Elks 
Hamilton Elks Golf Club 
October 04, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Deeya Prakash Sycamore 12 38 37 75 
 

 
Faith Brumfield Ursuline Academy 10 36 39 75 

 

3 Lilly Middleton * Wilmington 12 40 38 78 
 

4 Caroline Thompson Sycamore 10 38 41 79 
 

5 Ellie Myers Lak. West 12 43 37 80 
 

6 Maureen Burns * Mt. Notre Dame 10 43 38 81 
 

7 Paige Treherne Lak. West 9 41 42 83 
 

 
Olivia Zirpoli Ursuline Academy 11 41 42 83 

 

9 Elli Kautz Lak. West 11 40 44 84 
 

10 Ella Puthoff Ursuline Academy 10 44 41 85 
 

11 Jessica Shay * Milford 12 42 44 86 
 

 
Yeonhwa Jung Sycamore 10 48 38 86 

 

13 Abi Loux * Milford 12 46 43 89 
 

 
Anna Sievers Turpin 10 42 47 89 

 

15 Kiera Steinhilber Lak. West 10 45 46 91 
 

16 Fejiro Felix-Okpe Lak. West 11 49 43 92 
 

17 Cameron Manning Milford 11 47 46 93 
 

 
Abby Montague Turpin 12 49 44 93 

 

19 Maggie Horsley Mt. Notre Dame 12 50 44 94 
 

 
Ella Griffin Walnut Hills 9 45 49 94 

 

21 Jenna Dejonckheere Sycamore 9 47 48 95 
 

 
Bridget Trout Turpin 12 45 50 95 

 

 
Emory Heming Turpin 12 47 48 95 

 

24 Sara Kroeger Mt. Notre Dame 11 48 49 97 
 

 
Abby Sena Ursuline Academy 11 54 43 97 

 

26 Jenna Lynch Little Miami 9 47 52 99 
 

27 Emme Amy Loveland 12 54 46 100 
 

28 Meghan Smith Loveland 11 52 49 101 
 

 
Elle Sapp Ursuline Academy 11 53 48 101 

 

30 Sydney Prewitt Ross 11 51 51 102 
 



31 Kaitlin Randolph Princeton 11 52 51 103 
 

32 Kristin Dygert Loveland 11 51 53 104 
 

 
Caroline Theetge Turpin 12 52 52 104 

 

34 Kendall Slusher Milford 12 55 50 105 
 

 
Aubrey Vance Western Brown 10 52 53 105 

 

 
Katie Murphy Wilmington 11 51 54 105 

 

37 Margaret Hall Middletown 11 49 57 106 
 

38 Caroline Sproull Loveland 12 47 60 107 
 

 
Olivia Hoinke Taylor 11 56 51 107 

 

40 Natalie Bick Taylor 12 58 50 108 
 

41 McKayla Buckmaster Colerain 11 50 59 109 
 

 
Danni Gentry Little Miami 9 49 60 109 

 

 
Mikalia Dinkins Milford 11 55 54 109 

 

 
Emily Brunner Ross 11 51 58 109 

 

45 Caroline VonHolle Middletown 11 52 58 110 
 

 
Isabelle Roberts Ross 12 57 53 110 

 

47 Hannah Gilbert Colerain 12 57 54 111 
 

48 Alayna Crouch Ross 11 57 55 112 
 

49 Becka Siener Colerain 12 57 56 113 
 

 
Maya Stokes Loveland 11 56 57 113 

 

51 Sonali Singla Sycamore 9 54 60 114 
 

 
Kassidy Olthaus Taylor 12 60 54 114 

 

53 Kacie Bergen Colerain 12 57 59 116 
 

 
Lauren Lazor Mt. Notre Dame 10 58 58 116 

 

55 Paige Zimmerman Little Miami 11 58 59 117 
 

 
Emily Balogh Little Miami 10 56 61 117 

 

57 Rachel Lykins Middletown 11 58 61 119 
 

58 Anna Ankenbauer Colerain 12 57 64 121 
 

59 Ava Mackie Ross 11 62 60 122 
 

 
Nicki Grauel Taylor 12 59 63 122 

 

61 Ariana Watson Princeton 11 62 61 123 
 

62 Caitlynn Grake Little Miami 10 61 65 126 
 

63 Angelina Dirr Taylor 10 62 65 127 
 

64 Allison Ross West Clermont 12 59 69 128 
 

65 Carysn Custis Wilmington 12 64 65 129 
 

66 Amanda Tulloss Princeton 11 73 68 141 
 

67 Caroline Campbell Middletown 11 73 73 146 
 

68 Shelby Allen West Clermont 10 73 77 150 
 



69 Emma Braun Western Brown 10 90 62 152 
 

 
Aliegha Smith Western Brown 10 74 78 152 

 

 
Reagen Reece Wilmington 10 72 80 152 

 

72 Avery Vance Western Brown 10 82 78 160 
 

73 Sara Coyne West Clermont 12 64 97 161 
 

74 Jozy Lucas Western Brown 10 72 91 163 
 

75 Reese Nelson Princeton 9 80 92 172 
 

76 Lexi Burke Wilmington 9 107 121 228 
 

77 Abigail Sheldon Mt. Notre Dame 10 DQ 0 DQ 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-08-2021 08:00:18 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Girls - Walden Ponds 
Walden Ponds Golf Club 
October 05, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Ally Madden Mason 12 38 34 72 
 

2 Nicole Mater Mason 12 38 35 73 
 

 
Zoe Luebbers St. Ursula 11 35 38 73 

 

4 Nicole Xie Mason 12 37 37 74 
 

 
Kylee Heidemann * Mercy McAuley 11 37 37 74 

 

 
Debra Brogan * Oak Hills 10 37 37 74 

 

7 Abby Love Mason 10 39 36 75 
 

8 Demi Xie Mason 12 41 37 78 
 

 
Taylor Dunkle * Springboro 9 41 37 78 

 

 
Anna Frey St. Ursula 12 41 37 78 

 

 
Gracey Kelly St. Ursula 10 39 39 78 

 

12 Katie Gabert Kings 12 40 39 79 
 

 
Clare Yeazell Lak. East 10 40 39 79 

 

 
Ellie Yeazell Lak. East 12 39 40 79 

 

15 Riley Johnson * Lebanon 10 39 41 80 
 

 
Izzy Selby Seton 12 41 39 80 

 

17 Ella DeVage Kings 12 45 38 83 
 

18 Laurel Bennett Fairfield 11 41 46 87 
 

 
Abbey Coyle Harrison 12 44 43 87 

 

 
Megan Childs Seton 11 45 42 87 

 

21 Emily Pettigrew Springboro 10 43 45 88 
 

 
Molly Fesenmeier St. Ursula 10 44 44 88 

 

23 Alyssa Perry Harrison 12 47 42 89 
 

24 Emma Barrier Harrison 11 49 42 91 
 

 
Alexis Park Lak. East 10 45 46 91 

 

 
Skylar McKay Lak. East 11 42 49 91 

 

 
Kaitlyn Huschart Mercy McAuley 11 45 46 91 

 

 
Sydney Gavin Seton 12 47 44 91 

 

29 Sophie Brockman Fairfield 11 50 42 92 
 

 
Kelsie Kohlman Kings 12 45 47 92 

 



 
Sam Nuss Oak Hills 12 51 41 92 

 

32 Ayla Brugger Anderson 9 47 46 93 
 

 
Lindsie Donahue Lebanon 10 45 48 93 

 

34 Ella Pfaffl Harrison 11 47 47 94 
 

 
Elaina Lord Kings 10 52 42 94 

 

 
Maddie Baker Seton 12 45 49 94 

 

 
Danielle Stinson Springboro 10 44 50 94 

 

 
Gretchen Fesenmeier St. Ursula 12 52 42 94 

 

 
Keylee Goerss Talawanda 10 44 50 94 

 

40 Elena Beck Seton 11 45 50 95 
 

41 Stella Hammond Anderson 9 52 44 96 
 

 
Lauryn Lambert Mercy McAuley 10 47 49 96 

 

43 Grace Zobel Harrison 12 47 50 97 
 

 
Helen Hummel Mercy McAuley 11 46 51 97 

 

45 Anna Spahr Lebanon 10 53 45 98 
 

46 Andie Madding Lak. East 11 54 45 99 
 

 
Lucy Rankin Oak Hills 11 45 54 99 

 

 
Ava Jaske Springboro 11 48 51 99 

 

49 Demi Barnthouse Franklin 12 51 49 100 
 

50 Andi Addis Lebanon 9 49 52 101 
 

 
Morgan Meek Springboro 10 56 45 101 

 

52 Sydney Dodds Anderson 9 50 53 103 
 

 
Brooke Sunderhaus Kings 12 52 51 103 

 

 
Erin Kumler Oak Hills 12 53 50 103 

 

55 Julia Poli Mercy McAuley 11 51 53 104 
 

56 Julia Allgeyer Goshen 11 56 49 105 
 

57 Sydney Stockslager Anderson 9 52 54 106 
 

 
Grace Scheckel Oak Hills 11 51 55 106 

 

59 Sophia Moore Talawanda 12 51 57 108 
 

60 Nicole Strine Fairfield 10 60 51 111 
 

 
Julia Matthewson Goshen 12 58 53 111 

 

62 Layla Oehler Goshen 11 58 57 115 
 

63 Lily Adams New Richmond 12 62 54 116 
 

64 Jamie Adams Northwest 12 59 58 117 
 

65 Morgan Frank Northwest 11 61 57 118 
 

66 Hannah Kincaid Fairfield 10 57 62 119 
 

67 Jersey Barger Franklin 12 60 61 121 
 

68 Makenna Smallwood Goshen 10 61 61 122 
 



69 Ella Mckinney Fairfield 10 63 61 124 
 

 
Lindsey Fischer New Richmond 11 62 62 124 

 

71 Sierra Baxter Anderson 9 66 62 128 
 

72 Maddy Douglas Goshen 10 62 67 129 
 

73 Laney Ringhand New Richmond 12 61 69 130 
 

74 Makenzie Bene New Richmond 12 69 69 138 
 

75 Laila Powell Franklin 10 76 71 147 
 

76 Riley Tice Edgewood 9 72 77 149 
 

 
Halee McDade Talawanda 11 70 79 149 

 

78 Ella Riddiough Franklin 11 90 62 152 
 

79 Evelyn Reising Northwest 9 80 73 153 
 

80 Brooklyn Fairbanks Edgewood 10 83 85 168 
 

81 Tiffany Schatzle Edgewood 10 79 90 169 
 

82 Olivia Butz Northwest 10 93 98 191 
 

83 McKenzie Tice Edgewood 11 0 0 0 
 

 
Emma Wells Franklin 11 0 0 0 

 

 
Jessica Dillhoff Lebanon 11 0 0 0 

 

 
Marissa DeAtley New Richmond 11 0 0 0 

 

 
Kayla Bennett Talawanda 10 0 0 0 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-05-2021 19:12:09 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Girls - Yankee Trace 
The Golf Club at Yankee Trace 
October 06, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Morgan Rodgers Centerville 11 36 33 69 
 

2 Jenna Hayes Centerville 12 33 37 70 
 

3 Marisa Alfes * Bellbrook 12 36 35 71 
 

4 Ally Turner Miamisburg 10 38 35 73 
 

5 Leeann Harker Centerville 11 36 38 74 
 

 
Sanjana Reddy Centerville 11 39 35 74 

 

 
Kenna Jenkinson Greenville 11 38 36 74 

 

8 Meredith Goecke Carroll 12 36 42 78 
 

 
Brigid Nickell Centerville 9 40 38 78 

 

10 Abby Kraft * Oakwood 12 41 38 79 
 

11 Shelby Drinnon * Butler 9 40 41 81 
 

12 Trinity Reis Greenville 12 38 44 82 
 

13 Sarah Ochs Carroll 12 46 39 85 
 

14 Kayla Watkins * Bellefontaine 11 46 40 86 
 

 
Leah Fry Greenville 12 49 37 86 

 

 
Megan Noel Miamisburg 10 43 43 86 

 

17 Tess Patton Oakwood 12 44 44 88 
 

 
Abby Kittles Springfield 11 46 42 88 

 

19 Brynna Mardis Xenia 12 50 40 90 
 

20 Makayla Smith Beavercreek 11 51 40 91 
 

21 Grace Hadder Butler 11 46 47 93 
 

 
Kenzi Anderson Piqua 12 42 51 93 

 

 
Ashley Kloeker Troy 12 45 48 93 

 

24 Tatum Werntz Sidney 9 51 43 94 
 

 
Olivia Kruesch Tippecanoe 9 48 46 94 

 

26 Abigail Poston Tippecanoe 10 52 43 95 
 

27 Kaitlen Smith Tippecanoe 10 49 48 97 
 

28 Emme Goodnough Beavercreek 11 50 48 98 
 

 
Nora Meek Beavercreek 9 53 45 98 

 

 
Alli Hucke Carroll 11 52 46 98 

 



 
Kyla Mize Eaton 12 52 46 98 

 

32 Madison Hefelfinger Miamisburg 11 49 50 99 
 

 
Astha Patel Troy 11 49 50 99 

 

34 Alaina Wells Miamisburg 12 55 45 100 
 

 
Keara Connolly Oakwood 12 53 47 100 

 

36 Lexi Buffkin Bellefontaine 10 54 48 102 
 

 
Evie Schwepe Sidney 12 52 50 102 

 

38 Kyndal Newkirk Bellefontaine 10 57 46 103 
 

 
Emma Thayer Northmont 10 54 49 103 

 

 
Elise Hempker Troy 11 56 47 103 

 

41 Mya Williamson Butler 12 58 46 104 
 

 
Lily Blosser Sidney 12 50 54 104 

 

43 Hailey Mckenzie Beavercreek 9 54 52 106 
 

44 Jamie Womack Northmont 12 56 51 107 
 

 
Rose Ramsey Tippecanoe 10 55 52 107 

 

46 Madison Garber Sidney 11 55 53 108 
 

 
Elizabeth Montei Springfield 12 58 50 108 

 

48 Morgan Burden Bellefontaine 12 55 54 109 
 

 
Katy Brandt Fairmont 11 53 56 109 

 

 
Alexis Slade Greenville 11 57 52 109 

 

 
Sydney Gunn Oakwood 12 56 53 109 

 

52 Carsyn Meckstroth Piqua 11 58 53 111 
 

53 Gabby Green Carroll 11 56 56 112 
 

 
Allie Hayes Fairmont 11 57 55 112 

 

 
Julia Herron Greenville 12 62 50 112 

 

 
Carolyn Hardin Oakwood 12 57 55 112 

 

 
Emily Parks Tecumseh 12 54 58 112 

 

58 Allee Skinner Beavercreek 10 58 55 113 
 

 
Natalie Holz Carroll 10 53 60 113 

 

 
Karley Kleinberg Eaton 10 61 52 113 

 

 
Annaleigh Lambert Tippecanoe 11 61 52 113 

 

 
Morgan Maxwell Troy 9 58 55 113 

 

63 Mackenzie Kohlrieser Butler 9 59 56 115 
 

64 Rochelle Oliver Butler 12 60 56 116 
 

 
Cheyenne Deaton Fairmont 9 61 55 116 

 

66 Ivy Lee Piqua 11 59 58 117 
 

 
Kami Lehman Troy 12 60 57 117 

 

68 Lexy Dillon Fairmont 12 58 60 118 
 



69 Bethany Scearce West Carrollton 12 62 57 119 
 

 
Kylie Burr West Carrollton 12 62 57 119 

 

71 Emily Taylor Bellefontaine 10 64 56 120 
 

 
Gracee Cassidy Xenia 11 59 61 120 

 

73 Priya Armour Northmont 12 65 56 121 
 

74 Laila Lambert Wayne 10 60 62 122 
 

 
Kiersten Steele West Carrollton 12 61 61 122 

 

76 Brooklyn Underhill Miamisburg 12 68 55 123 
 

 
Leila Boyce Northmont 10 63 60 123 

 

 
Grace Steenrod Sidney 11 61 62 123 

 

79 Aubree Carroll Piqua 9 63 61 124 
 

80 Alanna Smith Eaton 9 64 61 125 
 

81 Addison Hart Fairborn 9 70 59 129 
 

 
Megan Mora Fairmont 12 69 60 129 

 

83 Macy Wright Eaton 12 64 68 132 
 

84 Mackenzi Vanbeber Tecumseh 12 69 64 133 
 

85 Kennedy Steele West Carrollton 9 71 63 134 
 

86 Isabella Dunwiddie Fairborn 10 72 63 135 
 

 
Renee Jones Xenia 11 65 70 135 

 

88 Paige Prater Fairborn 10 74 63 137 
 

 
Samantha Smith Springfield 12 65 72 137 

 

90 Marin Funderburg Piqua 10 72 72 144 
 

91 Mackenzie Barker Xenia 11 72 73 145 
 

92 RoseMarie Rogers Tecumseh 10 84 67 151 
 

93 Keira Fritzsche Fairborn 10 75 80 155 
 

94 Zoe Lewis Tecumseh 9 91 72 163 
 

95 Jossalynne Wilt Northmont 12 DNS 0 DNS 
 

 
Samantha Klinc Xenia 11 DNS 0 DNS 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-07-2021 08:09:51 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division II Girls - City of Mason Golf Center 
City of Mason Golf Center 
September 28, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Samara Dulin Wyoming 12 39 44 83 
 

2 Erin Johnson Sum. Co. Day 12 43 44 87 
 

3 Jocelyn Wright Fenwick 11 40 49 89 
 

4 Natalie Kaminski * Cin. Co. Day 12 41 49 90 
 

5 Sophie Rush Fenwick 9 43 48 91 
 

6 Amelia Snyder Fenwick 12 46 46 92 
 

7 Maggie Motch * Seven Hills 10 44 49 93 
 

8 Kaitlyn Hemmelgarn Fenwick 12 48 48 96 
 

 
Laney Hurt * Mariemont 11 46 50 96 

 

 
Julia Zhu * Seven Hills 10 47 49 96 

 

 
Ellie Moran Sum. Co. Day 12 43 53 96 

 

12 Natalie Allen Fenwick 12 44 54 98 
 

 
Lilly Marty Wyoming 12 50 48 98 

 

14 Charli Sarvak Badin 12 53 46 99 
 

 
Katie Wang Cin. Co. Day 10 50 49 99 

 

 
Carly Kent McNicholas 10 50 49 99 

 

17 Casey Boeckerman Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 11 50 50 100 
 

18 Lily Oberson Badin 11 48 53 101 
 

 
Mady Kahn Indian Hill 12 52 49 101 

 

20 Pooja Kantemneni Cin. Co. Day 12 49 53 102 
 

21 Bailey Brunetti Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 9 51 52 103 
 

 
Anna Mallaley Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 9 52 51 103 

 

23 Lexi Oberson Badin 9 53 51 104 
 

 
MaKenna Smith Madeira 11 53 51 104 

 

25 Piper Isgrig Indian Hill 11 48 57 105 
 

26 Lyla Soper Sum. Co. Day 10 53 55 108 
 

27 Audrey Chalfie Madeira 10 53 56 109 
 

28 Avery Valz Indian Hill 12 54 57 111 
 

 
Kylee Freeman McNicholas 12 51 60 111 

 

 
Maddie McMonigal Wyoming 12 58 53 111 

 



31 Sophie Chabris Indian Hill 12 60 52 112 
 

 
Stella Kohr Indian Hill 12 57 55 112 

 

 
Tesse Edmondson Sum. Co. Day 12 56 56 112 

 

34 Abby Rengering Badin 10 52 61 113 
 

 
Ana Leyendecker Sum. Co. Day 11 57 56 113 

 

36 Lucy Timko McNicholas 10 56 62 118 
 

 
Mia Marty Wyoming 9 56 62 118 

 

38 Kate Donnellan Madeira 10 62 58 120 
 

 
Riley DeBuys Seven Hills 11 59 61 120 

 

40 Kenedy Krieger Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 10 62 59 121 
 

41 Cassie Nowiski Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 12 57 65 122 
 

 
Caroline Rummer Wyoming 12 56 66 122 

 

43 Happy Quinn Seven Hills 11 65 60 125 
 

44 Emily Rosenfeld Seven Hills 11 65 61 126 
 

45 Janie Neville Mariemont 9 64 63 127 
 

46 Sigourney Smyth Cin. Co. Day 11 63 67 130 
 

47 Michelle Garcia Badin 9 57 74 131 
 

48 Ali Murphy Madeira 11 65 67 132 
 

49 Annie Yorn McNicholas 10 62 74 136 
 

50 Lily Brown Williamsburg 9 61 77 138 
 

51 Allison Kohler Cin. Co. Day 11 66 76 142 
 

52 Maryn Dubay Madeira 11 77 73 150 
 

53 Natalee McCann Georgetown 11 0 0 0 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-28-2021 18:16:01 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division II Girls - Stillwater Valley 
Stillwater Valley Golf Course 
September 29, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Sydney Wesson Ben. Logan 12 40 37 77 
 

2 Zoey Merritt * Graham Local 9 38 46 84 
 

3 Eva Bolin Ft. Loramie 12 43 43 86 
 

4 Regan Ross * Indian Lake 11 42 46 88 
 

 
Ella Porter Versailles 9 42 46 88 

 

6 Katelyn Hines * National Trail 12 40 51 91 
 

7 Leeah Valentine Ben. Logan 12 46 46 92 
 

8 Mallory Havenar * Anna 10 45 48 93 
 

9 Lydia Dietz Botkins 11 44 51 95 
 

 
Gretchen Stevens Miami East 12 48 47 95 

 

 
Katie Trudo Urbana 12 40 55 95 

 

12 Olivia Hahn Ben. Logan 12 44 52 96 
 

 
Aubrey Turner Ft. Loramie 11 46 50 96 

 

14 Tessa Riegle Arcanum 12 44 53 97 
 

 
Morgan Pleiman Ft. Loramie 10 46 51 97 

 

 
Makenna Borchers Russia 12 43 54 97 

 

17 Reagan Brewer Tri-Village 9 49 49 98 
 

 
Lindsay Cotner Versailles 12 48 50 98 

 

19 Taylor Lafferty Ben. Logan 12 50 49 99 
 

20 Rozlyn Estep Riverside 12 47 53 100 
 

 
Aubrie Burnside Urbana 11 47 53 100 

 

22 Rhese Voisard Ft. Loramie 12 49 52 101 
 

 
Olivia Patton Miami East 11 47 54 101 

 

 
Alyssa Begoon Tri-Village 11 45 56 101 

 

25 Taylor Godsey Miami East 12 55 47 102 
 

26 Emma Garrison Versailles 10 49 54 103 
 

27 Meghan McCans Arcanum 12 49 55 104 
 

 
Avery Rutan National Trail 12 45 59 104 

 

29 Abby Crisler Graham Local 12 50 55 105 
 

 
Ashlynne Osborn National Trail 11 49 56 105 

 



31 Carlie Goubeaux Ft. Loramie 10 53 53 106 
 

32 Addyson Godwin Miami East 12 54 53 107 
 

33 Hayley Dirksen Versailles 12 55 53 108 
 

34 Madelyn Koenig Botkins 12 55 54 109 
 

35 Bella Odle Graham Local 10 59 51 110 
 

 
Bree Stid Indian Lake 10 53 57 110 

 

 
Malaina Jenkins Riverside 12 55 55 110 

 

 
Makena Hoying Russia 11 50 60 110 

 

39 Sarah Slusher Covington 12 54 57 111 
 

40 Kylie McWhinney Graham Local 12 53 59 112 
 

 
Sage Waters Tri-Village 11 55 57 112 

 

42 Taylor Begoon Tri-Village 9 56 57 113 
 

 
Goldie Miller Troy Christian 10 53 60 113 

 

 
Lauren Jay Versailles 11 54 59 113 

 

45 Marissa Shook Ansonia 11 56 59 115 
 

 
Zoe Monnin Arcanum 11 51 64 115 

 

 
Emma Shaffer Kenton Ridge 9 51 64 115 

 

48 Lily Fullenkamp Russia 10 59 58 117 
 

49 Maddie Sanford Riverside 12 57 61 118 
 

 
Lauren Turner Urbana 10 54 64 118 

 

51 Kensley Lacher Ben. Logan 10 62 57 119 
 

 
Maria Lopez Whalen Milton-Union 11 59 60 119 

 

 
Eliza Gariety Russia 11 61 58 119 

 

 
Alli Gregg Triad 10 56 63 119 

 

55 Ollie Richards Urbana 9 53 67 120 
 

56 Maria McIntosh Graham Local 12 61 60 121 
 

 
Kayla Cummins Indian Lake 12 58 63 121 

 

 
Mia Stallard Riverside 12 60 61 121 

 

 
Megan McManaway Triad 11 56 65 121 

 

60 Lydia Mikesell Franklin Monroe 12 61 61 122 
 

 
Olivia Shaffer Miami East 11 60 62 122 

 

62 Josie Gehret Anna 12 59 66 125 
 

 
Isabella Harleman Arcanum 10 62 63 125 

 

 
Paytyn Grimes Kenton Ridge 9 58 67 125 

 

65 Maddy Shuttleworth Ansonia 10 58 68 126 
 

66 Ava Pettit Anna 10 60 67 127 
 

 
Isabella Black Tri-Village 10 64 63 127 

 

68 Madison Prenger Anna 12 62 66 128 
 



69 Makayla Stachler Ansonia 10 61 69 130 
 

70 Brooke Anderson Arcanum 9 58 73 131 
 

71 Emma Meyer Indian Lake 9 64 69 133 
 

72 Tori Sherman Russia 9 66 68 134 
 

73 Jen Wolf Franklin Monroe 12 73 62 135 
 

74 Abby Fourman Franklin Monroe 9 67 69 136 
 

75 Gracie Russell Anna 12 64 79 143 
 

76 Chloe Honchell Triad 9 75 72 147 
 

77 Lauren Barhorst Indian Lake 11 64 84 148 
 

78 Jadyn Brandt Franklin Monroe 10 71 88 159 
 

79 Ashtyn Millice Triad 9 82 79 161 
 

80 Hannah Marshall Kenton Ridge 9 80 85 165 
 

81 Olivia Stevens Kenton Ridge 9 80 98 178 
 

82 Carrie Rhoades Ansonia 12 DNS 0 DNS 
 

 
Kara Stephan Covington 10 DNS 0 DNS 

 

 
Kori Moore Covington 10 DNF 0 DNF 

 

 
Sherry Dong Franklin Monroe 10 DNF 0 DNF 

 

 
Logan Baker National Trail 9 DNS 0 DNS 

 

 
Ella Campbell Triad 10 DNF 0 DNF 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-29-2021 17:43:08 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division II Girls - Xenia 
Xenia WGC Golf Course 
September 27, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Grace Strickland Cham. Julienne 12 40 37 77 
 

2 Hope Manning Southeastern 11 43 42 85 
 

3 Alex Volk Alter 11 42 44 86 
 

4 Tanisha Pallerla * Miami Valley School 11 46 48 94 
 

5 Fiona Hoskins Alter 12 47 48 95 
 

 
Kerigan Calhoun * Bethel 11 47 48 95 

 

7 Elsie Dobbins Carlisle 11 50 46 96 
 

 
Nanea Llacuna Cham. Julienne 11 44 52 96 

 

9 Taylor Rausch * Mechanicsburg 11 50 47 97 
 

 
Lekha Choudary * Miami Valley School 11 50 47 97 

 

11 Ashley Gebhardt Alter 12 50 48 98 
 

12 Sophie Meier Catholic Central 12 45 55 100 
 

13 Kyrstin Schilens Cham. Julienne 10 49 53 102 
 

14 Brooklyn Weller Southeastern 10 54 49 103 
 

15 Aadya Gujja Miami Valley School 10 54 50 104 
 

16 AnnMarie Riegel Alter 11 53 53 106 
 

17 Regan Grogg Blanchester 12 50 57 107 
 

18 Anna Sommers Alter 10 52 57 109 
 

 
Annie Ridinger Carlisle 11 59 50 109 

 

20 Grace McIntosh Carlisle 11 54 56 110 
 

21 Madison Cowan Greenon 9 57 54 111 
 

 
Jaiden Smith Northeastern 10 56 55 111 

 

23 Layni Bonifay Southeastern 10 57 55 112 
 

24 Katelyn Neff Valley View 10 58 56 114 
 

25 Anyla Wilson Shawnee 12 57 61 118 
 

26 Dani Schipfer Mechanicsburg 11 64 56 120 
 

27 Riley Champ Northwestern 10 65 56 121 
 

28 Lexi Wells Carlisle 10 59 64 123 
 

29 Raegan Vogel Waynesville 11 65 59 124 
 

30 Paige Kearns Bethel 10 67 58 125 
 



31 Aly Bird Bethel 11 71 55 126 
 

32 Zoey Hupp Blanchester 11 59 69 128 
 

 
Pinky Wetzel Mechanicsburg 12 69 59 128 

 

 
Kennedy Moore Mechanicsburg 12 70 58 128 

 

35 Caitlyn Roach Cham. Julienne 11 62 67 129 
 

36 Messenger Hannah Shawnee 12 66 65 131 
 

37 Mackenzie Izor Valley View 12 66 66 132 
 

38 Lily Patrick Greenon 10 66 67 133 
 

 
Hannah Vitigoy Valley View 12 67 66 133 

 

40 Madison Bowman-Johnson Day. Christian 11 69 65 134 
 

41 Caitlin Burchett Mechanicsburg 11 66 70 136 
 

42 Livy Harris Greeneview 11 62 75 137 
 

 
Ellen Getz Southeastern 9 69 68 137 

 

44 Kamille Helsel East Clinton 11 64 75 139 
 

 
Darby Frederick Waynesville 12 67 72 139 

 

46 Baileigh Rhoads Northeastern 12 67 73 140 
 

47 Isabella Cochran Carlisle 9 72 69 141 
 

 
Tara Wilson Waynesville 9 64 77 141 

 

49 Samantha Hingston Northeastern 11 70 72 142 
 

50 Alexis Comer Northwestern 9 73 70 143 
 

51 Riley McIntire Greeneview 11 66 78 144 
 

 
Katie Fields Greenon 10 78 66 144 

 

 
Peyton Day Valley View 11 69 75 144 

 

54 Madison Frazer East Clinton 10 73 72 145 
 

 
Messenger Emily Shawnee 10 72 73 145 

 

56 Gretchen Boggs East Clinton 11 78 72 150 
 

57 Savannah Williamson Greeneview 11 72 80 152 
 

58 Nora Errett Northwestern 9 86 68 154 
 

59 McKenna Peelle Greenon 9 81 76 157 
 

60 Morgan Wenzler Waynesville 9 79 81 160 
 

61 Anna Errett Northwestern 11 92 76 168 
 

62 August Morgan East Clinton 12 95 80 175 
 

 
McKinzie Gallagher Waynesville 10 101 74 175 

 

64 Hailey Neal Southeastern 11 102 100 202 
 

65 Courtney Williams Cham. Julienne 11 DNS 0 DNS 
 

 
Karley Macduff Greeneview 12 DNS 0 DNS 

 

 
Teagan Shelton Greeneview 11 DNS 0 DNS 

 

 
Paige Haemmerle Northeastern 11 DNS 0 DNS 

 



 
Alison Phillips Northwestern 11 DNS 0 DNS 

 

 
Clara Thompson Shawnee 12 DNS 0 DNS 

 

 
Benson Mya Shawnee 12 DNS 0 DNS 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-27-2021 17:35:39 

  



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division I Girls - Glenview 
Glenview Golf Course 
October 12, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Zoe Luebbers St. Ursula 11 34 36 70 
 

2 Demi Xie Mason 12 37 35 72 
 

 
Morgan Rodgers Centerville 11 36 36 72 

 

4 Lilly Middleton * Wilmington 12 37 37 74 
 

5 Caroline Thompson * Sycamore 10 36 39 75 tie  
Kenna Jenkinson * Greenville 11 36 39 75 tie 

7 Ally Madden Mason 12 41 35 76 
 

 
Gracey Kelly St. Ursula 10 38 38 76 

 

 
Kylee Heidemann Mercy McAuley 11 39 37 76 

 

10 Faith Brumfield Ursuline Academy 10 41 36 77 
 

 
Nicole Mater Mason 12 39 38 77 

 

12 Clare Yeazell Lak. East 10 38 40 78 
 

 
Ellie Yeazell Lak. East 12 37 41 78 

 

 
Leeann Harker Centerville 11 40 38 78 

 

15 Kiera Steinhilber Lak. West 10 41 38 79 
 

 
Meredith Goecke Carroll 12 41 38 79 

 

17 Nicole Xie Mason 12 39 41 80 
 

 
Debra Brogan Oak Hills 10 38 42 80 

 

19 Deeya Prakash Sycamore 12 40 41 81 
 

 
Riley Johnson Lebanon 10 40 41 81 

 

 
Jenna Hayes Centerville 12 39 42 81 

 

22 Katie Gabert Kings 12 39 43 82 
 

 
Brigid Nickell Centerville 9 43 39 82 

 

24 Elli Kautz Lak. West 11 41 42 83 
 

 
Ella DeVage Kings 12 43 40 83 

 

 
Taylor Dunkle Springboro 9 41 42 83 

 

27 Ellie Myers Lak. West 12 43 41 84 
 

 
Ella Puthoff Ursuline Academy 10 44 40 84 

 

 
Anna Frey St. Ursula 12 38 46 84 

 

30 Olivia Zirpoli Ursuline Academy 11 44 41 85 
 



 
Sanjana Reddy Centerville 11 42 43 85 

 

 
Ally Turner Miamisburg 10 42 43 85 

 

33 Abby Kraft Oakwood 12 42 44 86 
 

34 Abby Love Mason 10 46 41 87 
 

 
Marisa Alfes Bellbrook 12 46 41 87 

 

 
Kayla Watkins Bellefontaine 11 45 42 87 

 

37 Lexi Park Lak. East 10 42 46 88 
 

38 Paige Treherne Lak. West 9 44 45 89 
 

 
Jessica Shay Milford 12 42 47 89 

 

 
Abi Loux Milford 12 44 45 89 

 

41 Jenna Dejonckheere Sycamore 9 44 46 90 
 

 
Fejiro Felix-Okpe Lak. West 11 47 43 90 

 

 
Gretchen Fesenmeier St. Ursula 12 41 49 90 

 

44 Libby Temming Ursuline Academy 11 45 46 91 
 

 
Trinity Reis Greenville 12 44 47 91 

 

46 Alaina Wells Miamisburg 12 46 46 92 
 

47 Maureen Burns Mt. Notre Dame 10 46 47 93 
 

 
Skylar McKay Lak. East 11 43 50 93 

 

49 Andie Madding Lak. East 11 45 49 94 
 

50 Abby Montague Turpin 12 43 52 95 
 

 
Anna Sievers Turpin 10 50 45 95 

 

52 Yeonhwa Jung Sycamore 10 49 48 97 
 

 
Leah Fry Greenville 12 46 51 97 

 

54 Elle Sapp Ursuline Academy 11 48 50 98 
 

 
Brooke Sunderhaus Kings 12 45 53 98 

 

56 Molly Fesenmeier St. Ursula 10 45 54 99 
 

 
Sarah Ochs Carroll 12 48 51 99 

 

58 Bridget Trout Turpin 12 50 50 100 
 

 
Megan Noel Miamisburg 10 48 52 100 

 

60 Elaina Lord Kings 10 52 49 101 
 

61 Kelsie Kohlman Kings 12 52 50 102 
 

 
Madison Hefelfinger Miamisburg 11 51 51 102 

 

63 Emory Heming Turpin 12 52 51 103 
 

 
Caroline Theetge Turpin 12 54 49 103 

 

65 Gabby Green Carroll 11 53 52 105 
 

66 Sonali Singla Sycamore 9 56 50 106 
 

 
Alli Hucke Carroll 11 52 54 106 

 

68 Shelby Drinnon Butler 9 51 56 107 
 



69 Lexi Slade Greenville 11 62 62 124 
 

70 Brooklyn Underhill Miamisburg 12 69 60 129 
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Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division II Girls - PipeStone 
PipeStone Golf Course 
October 06, 2021 

Qualifiers: Top 2 teams and 2 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Grace Strickland * Cham. Julienne 12 37 37 74 
 

2 Sydney Wesson * Ben. Logan 12 40 36 76 
 

3 Regan Ross Indian Lake 11 37 40 77 
 

4 Erin Johnson Sum. Co. Day 12 36 42 78 
 

 
Fiona Hoskins Alter 12 38 40 78 

 

6 Hope Manning Southeastern 11 38 42 80 
 

7 Jocelyn Wright Fenwick 11 39 42 81 
 

8 Zoey Merritt Graham Local 9 39 43 82 
 

9 Eva Bolin Ft. Loramie 12 42 41 83 
 

10 Samara Dulin Wyoming 12 43 41 84 
 

11 Katelyn Hines National Trail 12 41 45 86 
 

12 Maggie Motch Seven Hills 10 43 44 87 
 

 
Lindsay Cotner Versailles 12 44 43 87 

 

14 Sophie Rush Fenwick 9 44 44 88 
 

 
Ella Porter Versailles 9 44 44 88 

 

16 Natalie Allen Fenwick 12 41 48 89 
 

 
Morgan Pleiman Ft. Loramie 10 45 44 89 

 

18 Maddie McMonigal Wyoming 12 44 46 90 
 

 
Julia Zhu Seven Hills 10 42 48 90 

 

 
Alex Volk Alter 11 46 44 90 

 

21 Amelia Snyder Fenwick 12 47 45 92 
 

 
Nanea Llacuna Cham. Julienne 11 45 47 92 

 

23 Rhese Voisard Ft. Loramie 12 48 45 93 
 

24 Olivia Hahn Ben. Logan 12 44 50 94 
 

 
Annie Ridinger Carlisle 11 45 49 94 

 

26 Lilly Marty Wyoming 12 48 47 95 
 

 
Laney Hurt Mariemont 11 46 49 95 

 

 
Ashley Gebhardt Alter 12 48 47 95 

 

29 Charli Sarvak Badin 12 48 48 96 
 

 
Lily Oberson Badin 11 48 48 96 

 



 
Lexi Oberson Badin 9 45 51 96 

 

 
Aubrey Turner Ft. Loramie 11 46 50 96 

 

 
Brooklyn Weller Southeastern 10 49 47 96 

 

 
Tanisha Pallerla Miami Valley School 11 48 48 96 

 

35 Tesse Edmondson Sum. Co. Day 12 48 49 97 
 

 
Mallory Havenar Anna 10 52 45 97 

 

37 Natalie Kaminski Cin. Co. Day 12 53 45 98 
 

 
Hayley Dirksen Versailles 12 50 48 98 

 

39 Ellie Moran Sum. Co. Day 12 49 50 99 
 

 
Leeah Valentine Ben. Logan 12 51 48 99 

 

 
Emma Garrison Versailles 10 49 50 99 

 

 
Gretchen Stevens Miami East 12 52 47 99 

 

43 Addyson Godwin Miami East 12 51 49 100 
 

 
Taylor Godsey Miami East 12 53 47 100 

 

 
Lekha Choudary Miami Valley School 11 51 49 100 

 

46 Kaitlyn Hemmelgarn Fenwick 12 52 50 102 
 

 
Carlie Goubeaux Ft. Loramie 10 51 51 102 

 

48 Anna Sommers Alter 10 54 49 103 
 

 
Taylor Rausch Mechanicsburg 11 49 54 103 

 

50 Elsie Dobbins Carlisle 11 53 51 104 
 

 
Grace McIntosh Carlisle 11 51 53 104 

 

52 Caroline Rummer Wyoming 12 54 51 105 
 

53 Taylor Lafferty Ben. Logan 12 50 56 106 
 

54 Kensley Lacher Ben. Logan 10 55 52 107 
 

 
AnnMarie Riegel Alter 11 54 53 107 

 

56 Olivia Patton Miami East 11 54 54 108 
 

 
Kyrstin Schilens Cham. Julienne 10 52 56 108 

 

58 Lauren Jay Versailles 11 56 53 109 
 

59 Mia Marty Wyoming 9 55 56 111 
 

 
Abby Rengering Badin 10 57 54 111 

 

 
Layni Bonifay Southeastern 10 57 54 111 

 

62 Lyla Soper Sum. Co. Day 10 54 59 113 
 

 
Kerigan Calhoun Bethel 11 55 58 113 

 

64 Michelle Garcia Badin 9 54 60 114 
 

 
Hailey Neal Southeastern 11 56 58 114 

 

66 Olivia Shaffer Miami East 11 60 60 120 
 

67 Ana Leyendecker Sum. Co. Day 11 58 66 124 
 

68 Lexi Wells Carlisle 10 68 58 126 
 



69 Isabella Cochran Carlisle 9 73 69 142 
 

70 Caitlyn Roach Cham. Julienne 11 72 74 146 
 

71 Ellen Getz Southeastern 9 83 67 150 
 

72 Courtney Williams Cham. Julienne 11 DNS 0 DNS 
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